       IKO CF24-1VUUR  Cam Follower and Track Roller - Stud Type
    With over 10170 AMERICAN NTN BEARING MFG.CORP. full-service stores, our IKO CF24-1VUUR  Cam Follower and Track Roller - Stud Type inventory is extensive and our parts are 24 mm B priced right. within 24 hours. This helps you maximize your productivity by saving time and your hard-earned dollars.
        What is CF24-1VUUR bearing interchange？
       	Brand Name:	IKO
	Model Number:	CF24-1VUUR
	B:	24 mm
	Hydraulic nut:	HMV 30 E
	B1:	139 mm
	G:	M 150x2
	Mass adapter sleeve assembly:	6.45 kg
	d3:	180 mm
	d1:	131.762 mm
	B4:	26 mm
        Product Details
                        	B	24 mm
	Hydraulic nut	HMV 30 E
	B1	139 mm
	G	M 150x2
	Mass adapter sleeve assembly	6.45 kg
	d3	180 mm
	d1	131.762 mm
	B4	26 mm
	Lock nut	KML 30
	Locking device	MBL 30
        View more
       Company Profile
       AMERICAN NTN BEARING MFG.CORP.
       	Phone	741-5268
       View more
                Related News
                    Are Moog bearings any good?
 Customer reviews: MOOG 515036 Wheel Find helpful customer reviews and review ratings for MOOG 515036 Wheel Bearing and Hub Assembly at Amazon.com. Read honest and unbiased product
 In-Depth: Timken vs SKF vs Moog Comparison [WheelAre things...
                    How do you check bottom end bearing clearance?
 How do you check bottom end bearing clearance?Jan 11, 2020 — Turn the crank shaft and set the crank at TDC position. · Remove locking arrangements, mark the nut position. · Slacken the nut and lower the
 How would you carry...
                    How do you replace spindle bearings?
 How to Replace CNC Spindle Bearings Part 1Jun 6, 2016 — How to Replace Damaged Bearings on a Precision CNC Spindle · Good digital micrometer capable of sizing the maximum shaft bearing journals
 Customer reviews: 137646, 137645 Find...
        Recommended Products
        	IKO CF30-2VUUR  Cam Follower and Track Roller - Stud Type
	IKO CF30-2VR  Cam Follower and Track Roller - Stud Type
	IKO CF30-2VBUUR  Cam Follower and Track Roller - Stud Type
	IKO CF30-2VBUU  Cam Follower and Track Roller - Stud Type
	IKO CF30-2VBR  Cam Follower and Track Roller - Stud Type
	IKO CFE12VUUR  Cam Follower and Track Roller - Stud Type
        All Products
		Contact Now
Chat with us, powered by LiveChat